阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

0.68µF(684) 0.5(5)
1.0µF(105) 0.5(5)
The part numbering code is shown in ( ).
Dimensions are shown in mm and Rated Voltage in Vdc.
• This PDF catalog is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing co., ltd. Therefore,  it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice. Please check with our
sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
• This PDF catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
!Note C02E.pdf
05.12.14
66
12
!Note • Please read rating and!CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
■ Features (Eight Terminals Low ESL Type)
1. Low ESL (100pH) , suitable to decoupling capacitor
for 1GHz clock speed IC.
2. Small, large cap
■ APPLICATIONS
1. High speed micro processor
2. High frequency digital equipment.
Part Number
L W T
Dimensions (mm)
P
1.6 ±0.1 0.8 ±0.1 0.4 ±0.10.5 +0.05/-0.1LLA185
2.0 ±0.1 1.25 ±0.1 0.5 ±0.050.5 +0.05/-0.1LLA215
2.0 ±0.1 1.25 ±0.1 0.5 ±0.050.85 ±0.1LLA219
3.2 ±0.15 1.6 ±0.15 0.8 ±0.10.5 +0.05/-0.1LLA315
3.2 ±0.15 1.6 ±0.15 0.8 ±0.10.85 ±0.1LLA319
3.2 ±0.15 1.6 ±0.15 0.8 ±0.11.15±0.1LLA31M
L W
Equivalent Circuit
T
P
q w e r
q e t u
w r y ii u y t
Eight Terminals Low ESL Type
Part Number
L x W
TC
Rated Volt.

1.5µF(155) 0.5(5) 0.5(5)
2.2µF(225) 0.5(5) 0.5(5)
The part numbering code is shown in ( ).
Dimensions are shown in mm and Rated Voltage in Vdc.
• This PDF catalog is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing co., ltd. Therefore,  it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice. Please check with our
sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
• This PDF catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
!Note C02E.pdf
05.12.14
68
12
!Note • Please read rating and!CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
■ Features (Ten Terminals Low ESL Type)
1. Low ESL (45pH), suitable to decoupling capacitor
for 2GHz clock speed IC.
2. Small, large cap
■ APPLICATIONS
1. High speed micro processor
2. High frequency digital equipment
Part Number
L W T
Dimensions (mm)
P
2.0 ±0.1 1.25 ±0.1 0.5 ±0.050.5 +0.05/-0.1LLM215
2.0 ±0.1 1.25 ±0.1 0.5 ±0.050.85 ±0.1LLM219
3.2 ±0.15 1.6 ±0.15 0.8 ±0.10.5 +0.05/-0.1LLM315
3.2 ±0.15 1.6 ±0.15 0.8 ±0.11.15±0.1LLM31M
L W
Equivalent Circuit
T
P
q w e r
q e t u
w r y i
o
!0o i u y
t!0
Ten Terminals Low ESL Type
Part Number
L x W
TC
Rated Volt.